$107,000 - 18 S Wisconsin Street, Janesville

MLS® #1970802

$107,000

4 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,426 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

N/A, Janesville, WI

Spacious 4 bedroom home on Court House
Hill an easy walk to all of Janesvilles
downtown activities. Home has newer
laminate floors, some hardwood floors, a large
formal dining room, sliding glass doors to
deck. Newer H20O heater and breakers. So
much potential here. Tenants currently pay
$1100 and woud stay for a little while. Will not
qualify for FHA *room sizes approximate

Listing Courtesy of Briggs Realty Group, Inc

Built in 1890

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Sold

Sold

3

1970802
$107,000

4

1.00

1

1,426

0.06

1890

Single Family
National Folk/Farm
$141,600
2023

$2,390




Tax Year
Exterior

2023
Other

Community Information

Address
MLSA® Area
Subdivision
City

County

State

Zip Code

Interior

Cooling

Exterior

Exterior Features

Amenities

Garages
Is Waterfront
Golf Course

18 S Wisconsin Street
JANESVILLE - C

N/A

Janesville

Rock

Wi

53545

Forced air

Deck, Patio

None
No
No

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Room Dimensions

Living Room
Kitchen

Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Second Bedroom
Third Bedroom
Fourth Bedroom

Janesville
Roosevelt
Edison
Craig

18x11
12x11
12x11
13x12
10x09
10x09
14x10

Additional Information

Zoning

B6



Estimated Finished Above Gragé28qft

Total Finished SqgFt 1,426
Barrier Free First floor bedroom
Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No



